LAN Extension or Fiber-to-the-home applications

This Standalone converter also doubles as a card for our 3U rack concentrator. Available with 10Base/ 100Base Ethernet and 100Base-FX fiber, multi-mode, single mode or WDM. This 3U high Fiber Rack Concentrator may hold up to 16 converter cards. Options include redundant power and SNMP management.

FRC01 Series

Standalone converter for FTTH or other OEM application. All standard fiber modes available.

FRC01 Series

Fiber Media Converters

FIB10/100

Standalone Fast Ethernet Fiber Converters, multi-mode, single mode, SC or ST type, distance up to 120Km.

FIB10/100WDM

HH

IIII

Standalone 10/100 Ethernet to Fiber Converters, WDM single mode provides link with only a single optical fiber, SC or ST type connector. FIB-422

Interface extenders ; _____ RS-232 or RS-485/ 422 over multi-mode fiber, up to 2Km. This 4U high fiber rack concentrator holds up to 12 converter cards with 4 loops per card for a total of 48 loops maximum. The cards may be a mix of 10Base-FL, 100Base-FX or WDM that support 10Base-T or 100Base-TX Ethernet. Options include redundant power and SNMP.

ISO 9001

Tel:(886) 2 2659.1021 Fax:(886) 2 2799.1355/ 2 2659.0237 E-mail:info@ctcu.com http://www.ctcu.com

